
M
A

R
IN

E
R

 5
4

R
E

V
.

D
R

A
W

N
 - 

P
A

R
T 

N
U

M
B

E
R

S
C

A
LE

:

S
H

E
E

T:
   

   
O

F

21
2 

Av
en

id
a 

Fa
br

ic
an

te
, S

an
 C

le
m

en
te

, C
A.

 9
26

30
80

0 
58

2-
77

77
 9

49
 4

92
-7

77
7 

 F
AX

 9
49

 3
61

-5
57

9

S
O

N
A

N
C

E

w
w

w
.s

on
an

ce
.c

om
D

R
A

W
N

 B
Y

:

R
EL

EA
SE

D
 O

N
:

SI
ZE C

1:
2

1
1

D
H 21

M
A

R
17

6.03 [153]

6.49 [165]

6.38 [162]

10.08 [256]


